
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,4 39 38

2 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 38 35

3 acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36

4 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 37 32

5 acpp004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL 3,8 4 3 36 40

6 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4 35 35

7 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 35 32

8 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 35 31

9 acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT0,2 0 0,2 34 34

10 acpp005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32

11 acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 34 31

12 acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,5 4 3,3 33 37

13 acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 1,7 2 1,7 33 35

14 acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,6 2 1,6 33 35

15 acpp001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33

16 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33

17 acpp017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 2 2 2 32 34

18 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 31 30

19 acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 31 30

20 acpp009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2 (+)2 (+)1,8 31 29

21 acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,7 31 27

22 acpp027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL8 8 7,2 30 38

23 acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,7 2 1,7 30 32

24 acpp001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 5 4,5 28 33

25 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,6 28 31

26 acpp021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,1 6 6,1 27 33

27 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,9 3 3,1 27 30

28 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL9,5 10 9,5 26 34

29 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 26 25

30 acpp028030 BASART DE DIEGO, PAU 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

31 acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1,4 1 1,6 25 26

32 acpp028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 10,5 11 10,5 23 33

33 acpp007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 8,7 9 8,7 23 32

34 acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,3 23 26

35 acpp014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,8 3 3 23 26

36 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 0,7 1 0,9 23 23

37 acpp018397 SENISE PULIDO, JACOBO 15,5 16 14,3 22 38

38 acpp014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 19,1 19 17,9 20 38

39 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,9 9 9,1 17 26

40 acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 9,9 10 10,1 16 23

41 acpp023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 15,4 15 15,6 15 27

42 acpp027730 NAVARRO BOSCH, SARA 20,6 21 20,6 13 31

43 acpp007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 11,7 12 11,9 12 19

44 acpp028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 21 21 21 7 22

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 acpp004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL 3,8 4 3 36 40

2 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,4 39 38

3 acpp027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL8 8 7,2 30 38

4 acpp018397 SENISE PULIDO, JACOBO 15,5 16 14,3 22 38

5 acpp014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 19,1 19 17,9 20 38

6 acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,5 4 3,3 33 37

7 acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36

8 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 38 35

9 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4 35 35
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10 acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,6 2 1,6 33 35

11 acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 1,7 2 1,7 33 35

12 acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT0,2 0 0,2 34 34

13 acpp017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 2 2 2 32 34

14 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL9,5 10 9,5 26 34

15 acpp001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33

16 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33

17 acpp001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 5 4,5 28 33

18 acpp021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,1 6 6,1 27 33

19 acpp028030 BASART DE DIEGO, PAU 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

20 acpp028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 10,5 11 10,5 23 33

21 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 37 32

22 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 35 32

23 acpp005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32

24 acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,7 2 1,7 30 32

25 acpp007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 8,7 9 8,7 23 32

26 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 35 31

27 acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 34 31

28 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,6 28 31

29 acpp027730 NAVARRO BOSCH, SARA 20,6 21 20,6 13 31

30 acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 31 30

31 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 31 30

32 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,9 3 3,1 27 30

33 acpp009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2 (+)2 (+)1,8 31 29

34 acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,7 31 27

35 acpp023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 15,4 15 15,6 15 27

36 acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1,4 1 1,6 25 26

37 acpp014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,8 3 3 23 26

38 acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,3 23 26

39 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,9 9 9,1 17 26

40 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 26 25

41 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 0,7 1 0,9 23 23

42 acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 9,9 10 10,1 16 23

43 acpp028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 21 21 21 7 22

44 acpp007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 11,7 12 11,9 12 19


